Dear Parent/Guardian,
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Back to School Schedule

Following recent government guidelines we are staggering the students return to school this
year. Please find below the schedule for returning to school

Date
Monday 31 Aug.

Tuesday 1% Sep.

Wednesday 2" Sep.

Thursday 3" Sep

Friday 4t Sep

Monday 7" Sep

Principal: Mrs. Mary Lyons
Tel: 065 7071349

Email: office@cbsennistymon.com

Group
15t Year COVID Induction

6™ Year COVID Induction,(am)

6t & 15t years classes
37 COVID Induction (am)
3rd & 6™ year classes
5th COVID Induction, (am)
5th & 6t year classes
2"4 COVID Induction, (am)
2" & 6% year classes
TY COVID Induction

All classes

Times
09.00-12.30 No bus

09.00-13.20pm

09.00-15.50pm

09.00-15.50pm

09.00-13.20pm

09.00-15.50pm

Deputy Principal: Mr. Michael Clohessy

Fax: 065 7072005

Website: www.chsennistymon.com
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